
University of California 
2021-22 General Campus Full-Time Equivalent Enrollments 

Source: Campus Reports 
Includes nonresidents. 
Excludes enrollments in self-supporting programs and health sciences. 
Includes all summer enrollment of UC students. 

   Summer 
2021 

 Fall-Spring 
2021-22  

 2021-22 
Total  

Berkeley 
   

Undergraduate 2,740  29,900  32,640  
Postbaccalaureate -    -    -    
Graduate 146  8,769  8,915  
Total 2,886  38,669  41,555  

Davis 
   

Undergraduate 2,408  29,092  31,500  
Postbaccalaureate 17  111  128  
Graduate 10  5,210  5,220  
Total 2,435  34,413  36,848  

Irvine 
   

Undergraduate 2,539  26,664  29,203  
Postbaccalaureate -    -    -    
Graduate 133  4,287  4,420  
Total 2,672  30,951  33,623  

Los Angeles 
   

Undergraduate 2,866  30,222  33,088  
Postbaccalaureate -    -    -    
Graduate 131  7,283  7,414  
Total 2,997  37,505  40,502  

Merced 
   

Undergraduate 623  8,021  8,644  
Postbaccalaureate -    -    -    
Graduate 4  740  744  
Total 627  8,761  9,388  

Riverside 
   

Undergraduate 1,555  20,441  21,996  
Postbaccalaureate 2  5  7  
Graduate 132  2,787  2,919  
Total 1,689  23,233  24,922  

San Diego 
   

Undergraduate 2,677  31,208  33,885  
Postbaccalaureate -    -    -    
Graduate 63  5,823  5,886  
Total 2,740  37,031  39,771  

Santa Barbara 
   

Undergraduate 2,268  20,638  22,906  
Postbaccalaureate 3  3  6  
Graduate 80  2,804  2,884  
Total 2,351  23,445  25,796  

Santa Cruz 
   

Undergraduate 1,548  17,084  18,632  
Postbaccalaureate -    -    -    
Graduate 45  1,809  1,854  
Total 1,593  18,893  20,486  

University 
   

Undergraduate 19,224     213,270     232,494  
Postbaccalaureate 22  119  141  
Graduate 744  39,512  40,256  
Total 19,990     252,901     272,891  



University of California 
2021-22 Health Sciences Full-Time Equivalent Enrollments 

Berkeley  
 

Undergraduate - 
Graduate  772 
Resident 21 

Total  793 

Davis 
 

Undergraduate - 
Graduate  1,468 
Resident 1,100 

Total  2,568 

Irvine 
 

Undergraduate 673 
Graduate  749 
Resident 738 

Total  2,160 

Los Angeles 
 

Undergraduate 200 
Graduate  2,208 
Resident 1,403 

Total  3,811 

Riverside 
 

Undergraduate - 
Graduate  348 
Resident 131 

Total  479 

San Diego 
 

Undergraduate 583 
Graduate  1,119 
Resident 965 

Total  2,667 
 
San Francisco 

 

Undergraduate - 
Graduate  2,636 
Resident 1,908 

Total  4,544 

University 
 

Undergraduate 1,456 
Graduate  9,300 
Resident 6,266 

Total  17,022 
 

Source: Campus Reports 
Includes nonresidents. 
Excludes enrollments in self-supporting programs. 




